• ·		
ocument Number	Only	00 AUG 22 PM 2: 35
		ALLAHASSEE, PLORIDA
T Corporation Sys	stem	TE: 8/22
60 East Jefferson		
allahassee, FL 32 50-222-1092	501	0003367195
00- <u>222</u> -1074	a succession of the second	-08/22/0001041003 *****35.00 *****35.0
	<u>Corporation(s) Name</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1
Contrance an CN TO: Cooper Elec	consome fechnologies, &-	······································
)Profit)Nonprofit	AfAmendment	()Merger
• •	()Dissolution ()Withdrawal	()Mark
)Nonprofit)Foreign)LLC)Limited Partnersh	()Dissolution ()Withdrawal	()Mark ()Othe
)Nonprofit)Foreign)LLC ()Limited Partnershi ()Reinstatement	()Dissolution ()Withdrawal	()Mark ()Othe ()Ch. EAS
)Nonprofit)Foreign)LLC)Limited Partnersh	()Dissolution ()Withdrawal ip ()UBR ()Fititious Name	()Mark ()Othe ()Ch. EAS ()Ch. EAS
)Nonprofit)Foreign)LLC)Limited Partnersh)Reinstatement ()UCC () 1 or () 3	()Dissolution ()Withdrawal ip ()UBR ()Fititious Name	()Mark ()Othe ()Ch. EAS

۰.

.

1

Jeffrey Butterfield Thank You!

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF COILTRONICS, INC.

FILED DO AUG 22 PM 2:35 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, Coiltronics, Inc. (the "Corporation") adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Coiltronics, Inc.

SECOND: Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be:

Cooper Electronic Technologies, Inc.

THIRD: The amendment was duly adopted by the holders of a majority of the shares entitled to vote thereon at a meeting duly called and held on August 14, 2000.

FOURTH: The number of votes cast in favor of the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment have been executed this day of August, 2000.

Terrance V. Helz, Secretary